
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
303 
346 
318 
319 
324 
301 
333 
314 
304 
312 
444 
316 
487 
433 
458 
422 
410 

Name 
Zack Scoular 
Khaled Saab 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Theo Kekati 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Zain Selim 
Wissam Hatim 
Mark Hourany 
Tommaso Castellani 
David Massias 
Maz Nawaz 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

4 
5 
9 

Best Tm 
39.852 
39.891 
39.907 
39.950 
39.983 
39.995 
40.001 
40.007 
40.109 
40.241 
40.535 
40.625 
40.869 
40.872 
41.695 
41.706 
40.502 

Last Tm 
39.996 
39.891 
39.907 
40.039 
39.983 
40.129 
40.182 
40.007 
40.109 
40.241 
40.688 
40.625 
41.154 
40.872 

2:06.670 
42.662 
40.622 

Diff 

0.039 
0.055 
0.098 
0.131 
0.143 
0.149 
0.155 
0.257 
0.389 
0.683 
0.773 
1.017 
1.020 
1.843 
1.854 
0.650 

Gap 

0.039 
0.016 
0.043 
0.033 
0.012 
0.006 
0.006 
0.102 
0.132 
0.033 
0.090 
0.244 
0.003 
0.823 
0.011 
0.261 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official result 
Kart No. 458 - Fastest Lap invaidated - Push Back front bumper 
Kart No. 410 - 5 place penalty in Master category - Overtaking under yellow  

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:14:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:35:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
346 
303 
324 
301 
333 
318 
304 
314 
319 
444 
312 
316 
458 
410 
422 

487 
433 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Zack Scoular 
Jamie Day 
Kamal Agha 
Rashed Ghanem 
Rafael Jesus 
Theo Kekati 
Keanu Al Azhari 
James Swindells 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Maz Nawaz 
David Massias 

Wissam Hatim 
Mark Hourany 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Master 
Master 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 
1 

Best Tm 
40.027 
40.067 
40.067 
40.124 
40.144 
40.050 
40.189 
40.129 
40.295 
40.740 
40.511 
40.582 
41.147 
40.540 
41.442 

40.993 
48.779 

Diff 

2.017 
2.183 
2.656 
3.360 
3.901 
6.423 
9.744 

11.966 
14.540 
14.981 
15.861 
21.914 
24.548 
26.482 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.017 
0.166 
0.473 
0.704 
0.541 
2.522 
3.321 
2.222 
2.574 
0.441 
0.880 
6.053 
2.634 
1.934 

Total Tm 
9:32.656 
9:34.673 
9:34.839 
9:35.312 
9:36.016 
9:36.557 
9:39.079 
9:42.400 
9:44.622 
9:47.196 
9:47.637 
9:48.517 
9:54.570 
9:57.204 
9:59.138 

4:23.270 
56.669 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 433 - 3 seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement (2 wheels)  
Kart No. 410 -5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:13:42 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.017 

Avg. Speed 

77.098 

Best Lap Tm 

40.027 

Best Speed 

78.787 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:52:47 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
346 
303 
319 
304 
333 
318 
301 
324 
314 
312 
316 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Zack Scoular 
James Swindells 
Theo Kekati 
Rashed Ghanem 
Rafael Jesus 
Kamal Agha 
Jamie Day 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Best Tm 
40.163 
40.231 
40.195 
40.297 
40.216 
40.236 
40.253 
40.204 
40.184 
40.529 
40.734 

Diff 

1.840 
7.921 

10.122 
10.517 
10.621 
13.269 
13.769 
14.721 
15.337 
17.284 

Gap 

1.840 
6.081 
2.201 
0.395 
0.104 
2.648 
0.500 
0.952 
0.616 
1.947 

Total Tm 
12:50.513 
12:52.353 
12:58.434 
13:00.635 
13:01.030 
13:01.134 
13:03.782 
13:04.282 
13:05.234 
13:05.850 
13:07.797 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart No. 301, 314 & 324 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:15:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.840 

Avg. Speed 

77.764 

Best Lap Tm 

40.163 

Best Speed 

78.520 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final/Senior 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:48:33 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
444 
433 
458 
422 
410 
487 

Name 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Mark Hourany 
Tommaso Castellani 
David Massias 
Maz Nawaz 
Wissam Hatim 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
41.001 
40.873 
41.109 
41.536 
40.944 
40.934 

Diff 

2.631 
10.834 
15.237 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2.631 
8.203 
4.403 
1 Lap 
9.154 

Total Tm 
13:03.367 
13:05.998 
13:14.201 
13:18.604 
13:19.413 
13:28.567 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  

Kart No. 458 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start 
Kart No. 487- 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:15:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.631 

Avg. Speed 

76.488 

Best Lap Tm 

40.873 

Best Speed 

77.156 

Best Lap by 

433 - Mark Hourany 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final/Master 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:10:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
346 
303 
319 
318 
301 
312 
304 
316 
314 
324 

333 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Zack Scoular 
James Swindells 
Rafael Jesus 
Kamal Agha 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Theo Kekati 
Zain Selim 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Jamie Day 

Rashed Ghanem 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

12 

Best Tm 
40.099 
40.207 
40.141 
40.193 
40.176 
40.402 
40.197 
40.636 
40.151 
40.166 

40.492 

Diff 

1.736 
1.948 
4.551 

11.462 
15.561 
17.211 
17.216 
17.771 
18.409 

DNF 

Gap 

1.736 
0.212 
2.603 
6.911 
4.099 
1.650 
0.005 
0.555 
0.638 

Total Tm 
14:48.483 
14:50.219 
14:50.431 
14:53.034 
14:59.945 
15:04.044 
15:05.694 
15:05.699 
15:06.254 
15:06.892 

9:45.659 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart No. 304,314,324- 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:15:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.736 

Avg. Speed 

74.538 

Best Lap Tm 

40.099 

Best Speed 

78.645 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final/Senior 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:52:01 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
410 
444 
433 
458 
422 
487 

Name 
Maz Nawaz 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Mark Hourany 
Tommaso Castellani 
David Massias 
Wissam Hatim 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Best Tm 
40.740 
40.858 
40.730 
41.141 
41.575 
41.069 

Diff 

0.209 
1.865 
7.633 

19.671 
22.923 

Gap 

0.209 
1.656 
5.768 

12.038 
3.252 

Total Tm 
14:28.291 
14:28.500 
14:30.156 
14:35.924 
14:47.962 
14:51.214 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:16:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.209 

Avg. Speed 

76.271 

Best Lap Tm 

40.730 

Best Speed 

77.427 

Best Lap by 

433 - Mark Hourany 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final/Master 

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:12:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 16:00 


